

乳・卵不使用昼食③

メニュー	原材料名	アレルギー物質	メニュー	原材料名	アレルギー物質	
塩焼き鳥井	米		吸い物	しょうゆ	小麦、大豆	
	たまねぎ			砂糖		
	鶏もも肉	鶏肉		食塩		
	大豆油	大豆		かつおぶし		
	でんぷん			さばぶし	さば	
	しょうゆ	小麦、大豆		発酵調味料		
	酒			にぼし		
	砂糖			調味料(アミノ酸)		
	粉末状大豆たん白	大豆		カラメル色素		
	醸造酢	小麦		水		
	食塩			魚介エキス		
	酵母エキス			わかめ、ねぎ		
	ソルビトール			ブドウ糖果糖液糖		
	ポリリン酸Na			グラニュー糖		
	アミノ酸			粉あめ		
	キサンタンガム			みかん果汁		
大根のそぼろ あんかけ	食塩		みかんゼリー	オレンジ果汁		
	大根			増粘多糖類		
	しょうゆ	小麦、大豆		酸味料		
	鶏肉			香料		
	粒状大豆たん白	大豆		ビタミンC		
	魚介エキス			サラダバー	キャベツ	
	異性化液糖				ブロッコリー	
	砂糖				赤ピーマン	
	みりん				むき枝豆	
	大豆油	大豆			コーン	
	でんぷん					
	粉状水飴					
	発酵調味料					
	醸造酢	小麦				
	しいたけエキスパウダー					
	食塩					
	風味調味料					
	pH調整剤					
	トレハロース					
	増粘剤(キサンタンガム)					
調味料(アミノ酸等)						

一部に小麦・さば・大豆・鶏肉を含む